

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE
Bid Opening: July 16, 2024 – 11:00 a.m.
FOR
Project Q-1D: Roof Replacement at
Lake City and Pineview Scattered Site Locations

Contractor	Bid Amount	Bid Bond	Affidavit	Remarks	Bid Submission & all items submitted
Konkol Construction AWARDED Randy Konkol konkolconstruction@yahoo.com 814-450-5846	\$330,000.00	Erie Insurance Company	Yes	Addendum #1 Acknowledged	Checklist included
Rules Construction LLC Meliha Kahrmanovic Rulesconstrution@yahoo.com 814-384-9691	\$480,000.00	The Cincinnati Insurance Company	Yes	Addendum #1 Acknowledged	Checklist included
Under the Sun Moses Selvam Moses.selvam@underthesunrs.com 814-954-2407	No Bid				
AAdvanced Building Products Corey R. Weimer crweimer@advanced.com 330-840-1984	No Bid				
Performance Roofing Associates Nicole Andrews NicoleA@prarfg.com 610-594-6700	No Bid				
Advanced Roofing and Construction Sharif Mirzayev info@advancederie.com 814-384-4092	No Bid				
J.M. Young & Sons, Inc. Tony Stoner Tony@jmyoung.net 717-935-2141	No bid				

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: July 16, 2024 – 11:00 a.m.

FOR

**Project Q-1D: Roof Replacement at
Lake City and Pineview Scattered Site Locations**

Vertex Roofing Contractors Inc. Nicole Eckley nicole@vertexroofing.com 703-966-4411	\$635,000.00	Old Republic Surety Company	Yes	Addendum #1 Not Acknowledged	Checklist not included
TIP Construction, Inc. Ilya Pribyshchuk ilyapribyshchuk@gmail.com 814-504-4978	\$367,000.00	Selective Insurance Company of America	Yes	Addendum #1 Acknowledged	Checklist included
EL and K Unlimited LLC Eric J. Buck elandkunlimited@yahoo.com 814-384-7278	No Bid				
Bauer Ventures Matthew Bauer matthewbauer@roadrunner.com 814-434-2505	\$450,500.00	Western Surety Company	Yes	Addendum #1 Acknowledged	Checklist included
Strongland Roofing Systems Sean Fennick sef@stronglandroofing.com 814-679-4055	\$1,109,136.00	Pennsylvania National Mutual Casualty Insurance Company	Yes	Addendum #1 Acknowledged	
Constructconnect Michael Stubbs content@constructconnect.com	No Bid				
Builders Exchange Amy Stewart astewart@bxohio.com	No Bid				
Deltek sourcemanagement@deltek.com 206-373-9500	No Bid				

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF ERIE

Bid Opening: July 16, 2024 – 11:00 a.m.

FOR

**Project Q-1D: Roof Replacement at
Lake City and Pineview Scattered Site Locations**
